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RVYC Race-Ready BMW VARC Opener Regatta

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Results are final as of 11:22 on April 7, 2014

1 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett Notes

1 Occam's Razor  1997 VRC Mark Vangolen  1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 5.0  

1 Anne Bonny Beneteau 40.7 50758 RVYC Fraser Hall  3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 (4.0) 2.0 15.0 11.0  

1 Raven CM1200 50039 TCYC Ian Lloyd  2.0 3.0 (4.0) 2.0 3.0 4.0 18.0 14.0  

1 Grace IMS 40 51140 RCYC Philip Haggerty  (4.0) 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 20.0 16.0  

1 Anduril  39521 RVYC Greg Harms  (7.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 42.0 35.0  

1 String Theory  74456 VRC John Mortimer  (7.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC 42.0 35.0  

2 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett Notes

2 Astral Plane J 109 258 RVYC Adam Korbin 69 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 6.0  

2 Absolute Kaos Dash 34X 49349 RVYC North/Cramb 68 2.0 (3.0) 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 11.0 8.0  

2 Lithium Olson 30 18172  Timothy Coughlin 93 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 (4.0) 18.0 14.0  

2 Fortissimo Grand Surprise 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 4.0 4.0 (6.0) 4.0 5.0 3.0 26.0 20.0  

2 Future Primative J 37 34950 RVYC Ron Mackenzie 73 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 (7.0 DNF) 30.0 23.0  

2 Rubato Hanse 400e 74408 VRC Steve Blaine 90 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 (7.0 DNF) 36.0 29.0  

3 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett Notes

3 Ultraman II  69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson 100 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 (5.0) 15.0 10.0  

3 Coho Spencer 34 39717 RVYC Grant Bradlmayr 139 3.0 5.0 1.0 (6.0) 2.0 2.0 19.0 13.0  

3 Voila Laser 28 166 WVYC Frank Fletcher 141 2.0 1.0 (5.0) 2.0 5.0 3.0 18.0 13.0  

3 Natural
High

 67749 SYC Scott Shaw-Maclaren 139 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 (7.0) 7.0 27.0 20.0  

3 Rhumbline  69117 TCYC Martina Sonderhoff 121 (7.0) 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 33.0 26.0  

3 Arashi Santuna

30/30

77922 RStLYC Michael Osborn 135 5.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 (11.0

DNC)

11.0

DNC

38.0 27.0  

3 Jasmina  87061  Joe Gormley/Frank
Rogers

132 6.0 7.0 (8.0) 7.0 4.0 6.0 38.0 30.0  

3 Brigadoon  39759 KYC Andy Allan 115 (11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

3.0 1.0 48.0 37.0  

3 Kirkkit Abbott 36 KC3 TCYC Simon Hill 126 (8.0) 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.0 38.0  

3 Schogun  46215 VRC Glen Hodgkinson 135 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 (11.0
DNF)

56.0 45.0  

7 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett Notes

7 Slingshot  39541  Kevin Dempsey 228 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (3.0) 3.0 10.0 7.0  

7 Surveyor  74380 DCYC Mardy Grossman 215 (3.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 12.0 9.0  

7 Crystal Dolphin  74333 DCYC Robert Smith 221 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 (4.0) 1.0 16.0 12.0  

7 Silik  16617 JSCA Wade Harrogate 197 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 (6.0 DNF) 27.0 21.0  

7 Marbella  9 RVYC John Peters 190 (6.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 2.0 4.0 30.0 24.0  

F30 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett Notes

F30 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton  3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 10.0  

F30 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan  1.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 13.0 13.0  

F30 M Power Farr 30 63 WVYC James/Horst Duess  2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 18.0 18.0  

F30 Idiopathic Farr 30 4 RVYC Darren Burns  4.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 23.0 23.0  

F30 Spiny Norman Farr 30 3 WVYC Richard Alban  5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 DNF 27.0 27.0  

R1 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:10:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

1 Occam's Razor  1997 VRC Mark Vangolen 1.1380 11:10:00 12:06:05 0:56:05 1:03:49 1.0  

1 Raven CM1200 50039 TCYC Ian Lloyd 1.1138 11:10:00 12:07:45 0:57:45 1:04:19 2.0  

1 Anne Bonny Beneteau 40.7 50758 RVYC Fraser Hall 1.0275 11:10:00 12:14:31 1:04:31 1:06:17 3.0  

1 Grace IMS 40 51140 RCYC Philip Haggerty 1.0926 11:10:00 12:18:09 1:08:09 1:14:28 4.0  

R2 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:25:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

1 Anne Bonny Beneteau 40.7 50758 RVYC Fraser Hall 1.0275 12:25:00 13:25:32 1:00:32 1:02:12 1.0  

1 Occam's Razor  1997 VRC Mark Vangolen 1.1380 12:25:00 13:21:55 0:56:55 1:04:46 2.0  

1 Raven CM1200 50039 TCYC Ian Lloyd 1.1138 12:25:00 13:24:04 0:59:04 1:05:47 3.0  

1 Grace IMS 40 51140 RCYC Philip Haggerty 1.0926 12:25:00 13:26:47 1:01:47 1:07:30 4.0  

R3 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:44:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes
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1 Occam's Razor  1997 VRC Mark Vangolen 1.1380 13:44:00 14:30:47 0:46:47 0:53:14 1.0  

1 Anne Bonny Beneteau 40.7 50758 RVYC Fraser Hall 1.0275 13:44:00 14:37:39 0:53:39 0:55:08 2.0  

1 Grace IMS 40 51140 RCYC Philip Haggerty 1.0926 13:44:00 14:34:51 0:50:51 0:55:34 3.0  

1 Raven CM1200 50039 TCYC Ian Lloyd 1.1138 13:44:00 14:34:33 0:50:33 0:56:18 4.0  

R4 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:02:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

1 Occam's Razor  1997 VRC Mark Vangolen 1.1380 15:02:00 15:46:10 0:44:10 0:50:16 1.0  

1 Raven CM1200 50039 TCYC Ian Lloyd 1.1138 15:02:00 15:47:20 0:45:20 0:50:30 2.0  

1 Anne Bonny Beneteau 40.7 50758 RVYC Fraser Hall 1.0275 15:02:00 15:53:57 0:51:57 0:53:23 3.0  

1 Grace IMS 40 51140 RCYC Philip Haggerty 1.0926 15:02:00 15:53:01 0:51:01 0:55:44 4.0  

R5 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:45:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

1 Occam's Razor  1997 VRC Mark Vangolen 0.8372 13:45:00 14:40:52 0:55:52 0:46:46 1.0  

1 Grace IMS 40 51140 RCYC Philip Haggerty 0.8124 13:45:00 14:42:50 0:57:50 0:46:59 2.0  

1 Raven CM1200 50039 TCYC Ian Lloyd 0.8237 13:45:00 14:42:32 0:57:32 0:47:23 3.0  

1 Anne Bonny Beneteau 40.7 50758 RVYC Fraser Hall 0.7476 13:45:00 14:48:49 1:03:49 0:47:43 4.0  

R6 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:00:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

1 Occam's Razor  1997 VRC Mark Vangolen 0.8372 15:00:00 15:33:15 0:33:15 0:27:50 1.0  

1 Anne Bonny Beneteau 40.7 50758 RVYC Fraser Hall 0.7476 15:00:00 15:40:30 0:40:30 0:30:17 2.0  
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1 Grace IMS 40 51140 RCYC Philip Haggerty 0.8124 15:00:00 15:38:33 0:38:33 0:31:19 3.0  

1 Raven CM1200 50039 TCYC Ian Lloyd 0.8237 15:00:00 15:41:57 0:41:57 0:34:33 4.0  

R1 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:15:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

2 Astral Plane J 109 258 RVYC Adam Korbin 69 11:15:00 12:15:36 1:00:36 1:06:53 1.0  

2 Absolute Kaos Dash 34X 49349 RVYC North/Cramb 68 11:15:00 12:16:35 1:01:35 1:08:05 2.0  

2 Lithium Olson 30 18172  Timothy Coughlin 93 11:15:00 12:21:31 1:06:31 1:10:32 3.0  

2 Fortissimo Grand Surprise 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 11:15:00 12:21:35 1:06:35 1:13:06 4.0  

2 Future Primative J 37 34950 RVYC Ron Mackenzie 73 11:15:00 12:21:51 1:06:51 1:13:17 5.0  

2 Rubato Hanse 400e 74408 VRC Steve Blaine 90 11:15:00 12:24:53 1:09:53 1:14:28 6.0  

R2 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:35:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

2 Astral Plane J 109 258 RVYC Adam Korbin 69 12:35:00 13:38:20 1:03:20 1:09:54 1.0  

2 Lithium Olson 30 18172  Timothy Coughlin 93 12:35:00 13:42:08 1:07:08 1:11:11 2.0  

2 Absolute Kaos Dash 34X 49349 RVYC North/Cramb 68 12:35:00 13:39:49 1:04:49 1:11:39 3.0  

2 Fortissimo Grand Surprise 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 12:35:00 13:43:57 1:08:57 1:15:42 4.0  

2 Future Primative J 37 34950 RVYC Ron Mackenzie 73 12:35:00 13:44:08 1:09:08 1:15:47 5.0  

2 Rubato Hanse 400e 74408 VRC Steve Blaine 90 12:35:00 13:49:16 1:14:16 1:19:08 6.0  

R3 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:57:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes
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2 Absolute Kaos Dash 34X 49349 RVYC North/Cramb 68 13:57:00 14:41:59 0:44:59 0:49:44 1.0  

2 Astral Plane J 109 258 RVYC Adam Korbin 69 13:57:00 14:42:22 0:45:22 0:50:04 2.0  

2 Lithium Olson 30 18172  Timothy Coughlin 93 13:57:00 14:48:28 0:51:28 0:54:34 3.0  

2 Future Primative J 37 34950 RVYC Ron Mackenzie 73 13:57:00 14:47:01 0:50:01 0:54:49 4.0  

2 Rubato Hanse 400e 74408 VRC Steve Blaine 90 13:57:00 14:50:28 0:53:28 0:56:58 5.0  

2 Fortissimo Grand Surprise 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 13:57:00 14:49:24 0:52:24 0:57:32 6.0  

R4 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:07:00, Wind strength: WL-M

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

2 Astral Plane J 109 258 RVYC Adam Korbin 69 15:07:00 15:50:57 0:43:57 0:48:30 1.0  

2 Absolute Kaos Dash 34X 49349 RVYC North/Cramb 68 15:07:00 15:52:37 0:45:37 0:50:26 2.0  

2 Lithium Olson 30 18172  Timothy Coughlin 93 15:07:00 15:54:35 0:47:35 0:50:27 3.0  

2 Fortissimo Grand Surprise 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 15:07:00 15:53:22 0:46:22 0:50:55 4.0  

2 Future Primative J 37 34950 RVYC Ron Mackenzie 73 15:07:00 15:54:48 0:47:48 0:52:24 5.0  

2 Rubato Hanse 400e 74408 VRC Steve Blaine 90 15:07:00 15:57:55 0:50:55 0:54:15 6.0  

R5 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:50:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

2 Absolute Kaos Dash 34X 49349 RVYC North/Cramb 68 13:50:00 14:44:02 0:54:02 0:59:44 1.0  

2 Astral Plane J 109 258 RVYC Adam Korbin 69 13:50:00 14:44:55 0:54:55 1:00:36 2.0  

2 Lithium Olson 30 18172  Timothy Coughlin 93 13:50:00 14:48:57 0:58:57 1:02:30 3.0  

2 Future Primative J 37 34950 RVYC Ron Mackenzie 73 13:50:00 14:49:19 0:59:19 1:05:01 4.0  

2 Fortissimo Grand Surprise 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 13:50:00 14:50:07 1:00:07 1:06:00 5.0  

2 Rubato Hanse 400e 74408 VRC Steve Blaine 90 13:50:00 14:53:29 1:03:29 1:07:39 6.0  
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R6 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:05:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

2 Astral Plane J 109 258 RVYC Adam Korbin 69 15:05:00 15:53:25 0:48:25 0:53:26 1.0  

2 Absolute Kaos Dash 34X 49349 RVYC North/Cramb 68 15:05:00 15:54:28 0:49:28 0:54:41 2.0  

2 Fortissimo Grand Surprise 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 15:05:00 15:59:16 0:54:16 0:59:35 3.0  

2 Lithium Olson 30 18172  Timothy Coughlin 93 15:05:00 16:01:21 0:56:21 0:59:45 4.0  

2 Future Primative J 37 34950 RVYC Ron Mackenzie 73   DNF  7.0  

2 Rubato Hanse 400e 74408 VRC Steve Blaine 90   DNF  7.0  

R1 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:20:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

3 Ultraman II  69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson 100 11:20:00 12:14:32 0:54:32 0:57:10 1.0  

3 Voila Laser 28 166 WVYC Frank Fletcher 141 11:20:00 12:18:32 0:58:32 0:57:34 2.0  

3 Coho Spencer 34 39717 RVYC Grant Bradlmayr 139 11:20:00 12:20:22 1:00:22 0:59:33 3.0  

3 Natural High  67749 SYC Scott Shaw-Maclaren 139 11:20:00 12:20:45 1:00:45 0:59:55 4.0  

3 Arashi Santuna 30/30 77922 RStLYC Michael Osborn 135 11:20:00 12:20:58 1:00:58 1:00:30 5.0  

3 Jasmina  87061  Joe Gormley/Frank Rogers 132 11:20:00 12:21:27 1:01:27 1:01:16 6.0  

3 Rhumbline  69117 TCYC Martina Sonderhoff 121 11:20:00 12:20:51 1:00:51 1:01:42 7.0  

3 Kirkkit Abbott 36 KC3 TCYC Simon Hill 126 11:20:00 12:22:03 1:02:03 1:02:26 8.0  

3 Schogun  46215 VRC Glen Hodgkinson 135 11:20:00 12:30:07 1:10:07 1:09:35 9.0  

R2 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:40:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes
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3 Voila Laser 28 166 WVYC Frank Fletcher 141 12:40:00 13:41:02 1:01:02 1:00:01 1.0  

3 Ultraman II  69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson 100 12:40:00 13:37:25 0:57:25 1:00:12 2.0  

3 Natural High  67749 SYC Scott Shaw-Maclaren 139 12:40:00 13:42:33 1:02:33 1:01:42 3.0  

3 Rhumbline  69117 TCYC Martina Sonderhoff 121 12:40:00 13:41:20 1:01:20 1:02:12 4.0  

3 Coho Spencer 34 39717 RVYC Grant Bradlmayr 139 12:40:00 13:43:05 1:03:05 1:02:13 5.0  

3 Arashi Santuna 30/30 77922 RStLYC Michael Osborn 135 12:40:00 13:42:43 1:02:43 1:02:14 6.0  

3 Jasmina  87061  Joe Gormley/Frank Rogers 132 12:40:00 13:43:51 1:03:51 1:03:39 7.0  

3 Kirkkit Abbott 36 KC3 TCYC Simon Hill 126 12:40:00 13:45:15 1:05:15 1:05:39 8.0  

3 Schogun  46215 VRC Glen Hodgkinson 135 12:40:00 13:52:12 1:12:12 1:11:39 9.0  

R3 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:02:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

3 Coho Spencer 34 39717 RVYC Grant Bradlmayr 139 14:02:00 14:43:13 0:41:13 0:40:39 1.0  

3 Natural High  67749 SYC Scott Shaw-Maclaren 139 14:02:00 14:45:12 0:43:12 0:42:37 2.0  

3 Ultraman II  69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson 100 14:02:00 14:43:25 0:41:25 0:43:25 3.0  

3 Arashi Santuna 30/30 77922 RStLYC Michael Osborn 135 14:02:00 14:45:52 0:43:52 0:43:32 4.0  

3 Voila Laser 28 166 WVYC Frank Fletcher 141 14:02:00 14:46:31 0:44:31 0:43:47 5.0  

3 Kirkkit Abbott 36 KC3 TCYC Simon Hill 126 14:02:00 14:46:33 0:44:33 0:44:50 6.0  

3 Rhumbline  69117 TCYC Martina Sonderhoff 121 14:02:00 14:46:19 0:44:19 0:44:56 7.0  

3 Jasmina  87061  Joe Gormley/Frank Rogers 132 14:02:00 14:50:13 0:48:13 0:48:04 8.0  

3 Schogun  46215 VRC Glen Hodgkinson 135 14:02:00 14:52:45 0:50:45 0:50:22 9.0  

R4 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:12:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes
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3 Arashi Santuna 30/30 77922 RStLYC Michael Osborn 135 15:12:00 15:52:51 0:40:51 0:40:32 1.0  

3 Voila Laser 28 166 WVYC Frank Fletcher 141 15:12:00 15:53:23 0:41:23 0:40:42 2.0  

3 Ultraman II  69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson 100 15:12:00 15:50:50 0:38:50 0:40:43 3.0  

3 Natural High  67749 SYC Scott Shaw-Maclaren 139 15:12:00 15:54:34 0:42:34 0:41:59 4.0  

3 Rhumbline  69117 TCYC Martina Sonderhoff 121 15:12:00 15:53:43 0:41:43 0:42:18 5.0  

3 Coho Spencer 34 39717 RVYC Grant Bradlmayr 139 15:12:00 15:55:25 0:43:25 0:42:49 6.0  

3 Jasmina  87061  Joe Gormley/Frank Rogers 132 15:12:00 15:55:20 0:43:20 0:43:12 7.0  

3 Kirkkit Abbott 36 KC3 TCYC Simon Hill 126 15:12:00 15:56:15 0:44:15 0:44:31 8.0  

3 Schogun  46215 VRC Glen Hodgkinson 135 15:12:00 16:01:30 0:49:30 0:49:07 9.0  

R5 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:55:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

3 Ultraman II  69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson 100 13:55:00 14:38:07 0:43:07 0:45:12 1.0  

3 Coho Spencer 34 39717 RVYC Grant Bradlmayr 139 13:55:00 14:40:59 0:45:59 0:45:21 2.0  

3 Brigadoon  39759 KYC Andy Allan 115 13:55:00 14:39:28 0:44:28 0:45:31 3.0  

3 Jasmina  87061  Joe Gormley/Frank Rogers 132 13:55:00 14:41:53 0:46:53 0:46:44 4.0  

3 Voila Laser 28 166 WVYC Frank Fletcher 141 13:55:00 14:43:39 0:48:39 0:47:50 5.0  

3 Rhumbline  69117 TCYC Martina Sonderhoff 121 13:55:00 14:43:16 0:48:16 0:48:57 6.0  

3 Natural High  67749 SYC Scott Shaw-Maclaren 139 13:55:00 14:45:17 0:50:17 0:49:36 7.0  

3 Kirkkit Abbott 36 KC3 TCYC Simon Hill 126 13:55:00 14:49:41 0:54:41 0:55:01 8.0  

3 Schogun  46215 VRC Glen Hodgkinson 135 13:55:00 14:59:10 1:04:10 1:03:41 9.0  

R6 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:10:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

3 Brigadoon  39759 KYC Andy Allan 115 15:10:00 15:52:42 0:42:42 0:43:43 1.0  



4/7/2014 Sailwave results for RVYC Race-Ready BMW VARC Opener Regatta at Royal Vancouver Yacht Club 2014

file:///C:/Users/sailing/AppData/Local/Temp/blw40D3.htm 10/14

3 Coho Spencer 34 39717 RVYC Grant Bradlmayr 139 15:10:00 15:57:32 0:47:32 0:46:53 2.0  

3 Voila Laser 28 166 WVYC Frank Fletcher 141 15:10:00 15:59:23 0:49:23 0:48:34 3.0  

3 Rhumbline  69117 TCYC Martina Sonderhoff 121 15:10:00 15:58:01 0:48:01 0:48:41 4.0  

3 Ultraman II  69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson 100 15:10:00 15:57:25 0:47:25 0:49:43 5.0  

3 Jasmina  87061  Joe Gormley/Frank Rogers 132 15:10:00 16:01:01 0:51:01 0:50:52 6.0  

3 Natural High  67749 SYC Scott Shaw-Maclaren 139 15:10:00 16:02:43 0:52:43 0:52:00 7.0  

3 Kirkkit Abbott 36 KC3 TCYC Simon Hill 126 15:10:00 16:01:58 0:51:58 0:52:17 8.0  

3 Schogun  46215 VRC Glen Hodgkinson 135   DNF  11.0  

R1 - 7 Fleet

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:25:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

7 Slingshot  39541  Kevin Dempsey 228 11:25:00 12:32:11 1:07:11 0:58:23 1.0  

7 Crystal Dolphin  74333 DCYC Robert Smith 221 11:25:00 12:34:08 1:09:08 1:00:39 2.0  

7 Surveyor  74380 DCYC Mardy Grossman 215 11:25:00 12:34:01 1:09:01 1:01:02 3.0  

7 Silik  16617 JSCA Wade Harrogate 197 11:25:00 12:34:49 1:09:49 1:03:18 4.0  

R2 - 7 Fleet

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:45:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

7 Slingshot  39541  Kevin Dempsey 228 12:45:00 13:58:48 1:13:48 1:04:08 1.0  

7 Surveyor  74380 DCYC Mardy Grossman 215 12:45:00 13:57:49 1:12:49 1:04:24 2.0  

7 Crystal Dolphin  74333 DCYC Robert Smith 221 12:45:00 14:00:43 1:15:43 1:06:25 3.0  

7 Silik  16617 JSCA Wade Harrogate 197 12:45:00 14:00:20 1:15:20 1:08:18 4.0  

R3 - 7 Fleet



4/7/2014 Sailwave results for RVYC Race-Ready BMW VARC Opener Regatta at Royal Vancouver Yacht Club 2014

file:///C:/Users/sailing/AppData/Local/Temp/blw40D3.htm 11/14

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:09:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

7 Slingshot  39541  Kevin Dempsey 228 14:09:00 14:59:15 0:50:15 0:43:40 1.0  

7 Surveyor  74380 DCYC Mardy Grossman 215 14:09:00 14:59:22 0:50:22 0:44:33 2.0  

7 Crystal Dolphin  74333 DCYC Robert Smith 221 14:09:00 15:01:00 0:52:00 0:45:37 3.0  

7 Silik  16617 JSCA Wade Harrogate 197 14:09:00 15:00:38 0:51:38 0:46:49 4.0  

R4 - 7 Fleet

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:17:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

7 Slingshot  39541  Kevin Dempsey 228 15:17:00 15:56:08 0:39:08 0:34:00 1.0  

7 Surveyor  74380 DCYC Mardy Grossman 215 15:17:00 15:56:30 0:39:30 0:34:56 2.0  

7 Crystal Dolphin  74333 DCYC Robert Smith 221 15:17:00 15:57:53 0:40:53 0:35:52 3.0  

7 Silik  16617 JSCA Wade Harrogate 197 15:17:00 16:00:10 0:43:10 0:39:08 4.0  

R5 - 7 Fleet

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:00:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

7 Surveyor  74380 DCYC Mardy Grossman 215 14:00:00 14:52:42 0:52:42 0:46:36 1.0  

7 Marbella  9 RVYC John Peters 190 14:00:00 14:50:55 0:50:55 0:46:37 2.0  

7 Slingshot  39541  Kevin Dempsey 228 14:00:00 14:54:28 0:54:28 0:47:20 3.0  

7 Crystal Dolphin  74333 DCYC Robert Smith 221 14:00:00 14:54:22 0:54:22 0:47:41 4.0  

7 Silik  16617 JSCA Wade Harrogate 197 14:00:00 14:56:56 0:56:56 0:51:37 5.0  

R6 - 7 Fleet

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:15:00, Wind strength: WL-L
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Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

7 Crystal Dolphin  74333 DCYC Robert Smith 221 15:15:00 16:10:53 0:55:53 0:49:01 1.0  

7 Surveyor  74380 DCYC Mardy Grossman 215 15:15:00 16:11:36 0:56:36 0:50:03 2.0  

7 Slingshot  39541  Kevin Dempsey 228 15:15:00 16:12:54 0:57:54 0:50:19 3.0  

7 Marbella  9 RVYC John Peters 190 15:15:00 16:10:32 0:55:32 0:50:50 4.0  

7 Silik  16617 JSCA Wade Harrogate 197   DNF  6.0  

R1 - F30 Fleet

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:05:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Place Points Notes

F30 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 0.7888 1 1.0  

F30 M Power Farr 30 63 WVYC James/Horst Duess 0.7888 2 2.0  

F30 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0.7888 3 3.0  

F30 Idiopathic Farr 30 4 RVYC Darren Burns 0.7888 4 4.0  

F30 Spiny Norman Farr 30 3 WVYC Richard Alban 0.7888 5 5.0  

R2 - F30 Fleet

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:20:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Place Points Notes

F30 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0.7888 1 1.0  

F30 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 0.7888 2 2.0  

F30 Spiny Norman Farr 30 3 WVYC Richard Alban 0.7888 3 3.0  

F30 M Power Farr 30 63 WVYC James/Horst Duess 0.7888 4 4.0  

F30 Idiopathic Farr 30 4 RVYC Darren Burns 0.7888 5 5.0  

R3 - F30 Fleet
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Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place, Time: 13:39:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Place Points Notes

F30 Idiopathic Farr 30 4 RVYC Darren Burns 0.7888 1 1.0  

F30 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0.7888 2 2.0  

F30 M Power Farr 30 63 WVYC James/Horst Duess 0.7888 3 3.0  

F30 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 0.7888 4 4.0  

F30 Spiny Norman Farr 30 3 WVYC Richard Alban 0.7888 5 5.0  

R4 - F30 Fleet

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place, Time: 14:57:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Place Points Notes

F30 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0.7888 1 1.0  

F30 M Power Farr 30 63 WVYC James/Horst Duess 0.7888 2 2.0  

F30 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 0.7888 3 3.0  

F30 Idiopathic Farr 30 4 RVYC Darren Burns 0.7888 4 4.0  

F30 Spiny Norman Farr 30 3 WVYC Richard Alban 0.7888 5 5.0  

R5 - F30 Fleet

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place, Time: 13:40:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Place Points Notes

F30 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0.7888 1 1.0  

F30 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 0.7888 2 2.0  

F30 Spiny Norman Farr 30 3 WVYC Richard Alban 0.7888 3 3.0  

F30 M Power Farr 30 63 WVYC James/Horst Duess 0.7888 4 4.0  

F30 Idiopathic Farr 30 4 RVYC Darren Burns 0.7888 5 5.0  
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R6 - F30 Fleet

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place, Time: 14:55:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Place Points Notes

F30 65 Red Roses Farr 30 7 WVYC Bruce Chan 0.7888 1 1.0  

F30 Through Farr 30 18 RVYC Andrew Hamilton 0.7888 2 2.0  

F30 M Power Farr 30 63 WVYC James/Horst Duess 0.7888 3 3.0  

F30 Idiopathic Farr 30 4 RVYC Darren Burns 0.7888 4 4.0  

F30 Spiny Norman Farr 30 3 WVYC Richard Alban 0.7888 DNF 6.0  

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

www.sailwave.com

http://www.royalvan.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

